

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 26, 2026

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

Matters	Date
1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3174 OF 2019 1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 813 OF 2025 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4045 OF 2025 1013 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4173 OF 2025 1017 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3998 OF 2023 1018 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 248 OF 2025 1020 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1034 OF 2025 1021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1347 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4571 OF 2024 1022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1436 OF 2025 1023 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1546 OF 2025 1025 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1811 OF 2025 1026 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1925 OF 2025 1027 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2043 OF 2025 1028 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2143 OF 2025 1030 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2420 OF 2025 1031 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2904 OF 2025 1032 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2996 OF 2025	02.04.2026 in same category
1034 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3179 OF 2025 1036 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3520 OF 2025 1037 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3530 OF 2025 1038 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3544 OF 2025 1039 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3600 OF 2025 1040 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3629 OF 2025 1041 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3753 OF 2025 1042 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3935 OF 2025 1043 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4090 OF 2025 1044 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4227 OF 2025 1045 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4291 OF 2025 1046 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4319 OF 2025 1047 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4492 OF 2025 1048 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4603 OF 2025 1049 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4732 OF 2025 1050 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4748 OF 2025 1051 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4751 OF 2025 1052 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4833 OF 2025	09.04.2026 in same category
1054 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 644 OF 2025 1055 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1209 OF 2025 1056 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1689 OF 2025 1057 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1735 OF 2025	10.04.2026 in same category

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)